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 FORMCHECKBOX 
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B.
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FAR (48 CFR) 53.24
A. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate product additions, deletions, reductions, and product reinstatements into this BPA.
PRODUCT ADDITIONS:





SLIN #
Description
BPA Sell Price with 1% Fee

0002BJ
FormFlow 99 SE MR1 Forms Designer
 $      1,156.45 

0002BK
FormFlow 99 SE MR1 Forms Designer upgrade (from FormFlow 98)
 $         418.14 

0002BL
FormFlow 99 SE MR1 End-user component
 $           36.36 

0002BM
FormFlow 99 SE MR1 End-user component upgrade (from FormFlow 98)
 $           21.21 

0002BN
JetForm Design 5.2.8
 $      1,156.45 

0002BP
JetForm Design 5.2.8 upgrade (from Design 5.x)
 $         418.14 

0002BQ
JetForm Filler Pro 5.2.6
 $           36.36 

0002BR
JetForm Filler Pro 5.2.6 upgrade (from Filler Pro 5.x)
 $           21.21 

0002BS
JetForm PocketForm 4.0 WinCE
 $           36.36 

0002BT
JetForm PocketForm 4.0 WinCE upgrade (from Filler CE 2.x)
 $           21.21 

0002BU
JetForm Central Pro 5.2.8 WinNT First Processor
 $      7,248.77 

0002BV
JetForm Central Pro 5.2.8 WinNT Additional Processors
 $      3,624.89 

0002BW
JetForm InTempo 4.0.3
 $           82.82 

0002BX
Premium Support on JetForm Central Pro (First Processor)
 $      1,898.80 

0002BY
Premium Support on JetForm Central Pro (Additional Processors)
 $         949.40 

0002BZ
Premium Support on JetForm InTempo
 $           16.16 

0002CA
Premium Support on FormFlow 2.22 Filler, FormFlow 99 End user components, JetFormFillerPro, or Pocket Form (quantity 2,500+)
$              6.97 

0011MF
HP Digital Copy Stand that Supports the HP Digital Copy Module.
 $         529.24 

0011MG
HP LaserJet Print to Mail Accessory Inline folder / sealer for auto mailing. For use with the LaserJet 4000 & 4050 printers. Also folds standard paper.
 $         603.98 

0011MH
HP Color LaserJet 8550MFP Printer/Copier 6 color 24 b/w ppm 3 input trays 1100 pages Auto duplex color copy module copy stand 64 Mb RAM 200 MHz 3.2GB HD EIO 10/100 Base-TX (S[pecify for 220v)
 $    10,114.14 

PRODUCT DELETIONS:

0002BB
0002BC

0002BG
0011GC

0011KF
0011KX

0021BK
0021BL

0021BU
0029AF

0029AG
0030AV

0031AA
0050AA

0050AB
0050AC

0050AD
0050AE

0050AF
0050AG

0050AH
0050AJ

0050AK
0050AL

0050AM
0050AN

0050AP
0050AQ

0050AR


TEMPORARY REDUCTION:

CLIN #
Description
Temporary BPA Unit Price
Effective Date
End Date

0011DP
LaserJet 8000
$1,801.84
5/31/00
10/31/00

PERMANENT PRICE REDUCTIONS:

CLIN #
Description
Reduced BPA Unit Price

0002AV
FormFlow Starter Kit 2.22
  $               1,156.45 

0002AW
FormFlow Starter Kit 2.22 - 1 Level upgrade (e.g., version 2.2 to 2.22)
 $                   418.14 

0002AY
FormFlow Filler 2.22 (new)
 $                     36.36 

0002AZ
FormFlow Filler 2.22 Upg 1 Level (1-level upgrade constitutes an upgrade from version 2.2)
 $                     21.21 

0002BD
Maintenance for FormFlow Starter Kits - 1 year/per user
 $                   233.31 

0002BE
Maintenance for FormFlow Filler 2.22 and FormFlow 99 - 1 year/per user
 $                       7.30 

0011AU
OfficeJet 630
 $                   225.23 

0011JQ
HP ScanJet 5200Cxi Scanner. Includes scanner USB and Parallel cablePower cordsetup poster OCR and Image Editing Software.
 $                   170.69 

0021BS
18IN/18.1V 26MM 1280X1024
 $               2,773.46 

PERMANENT PRICE REDUCTIONS:

CLIN #
Description
Reduced BPA Unit Price

0030BT
HP SureStore DAT24i 24GB Int Tape Drive 24GB typical DDS-3 drive w.DCTapeAssure TapeAlert with manual backup SW for Win.3.x & Win 95 diagnostics for MS-DOS & NLM 125m tape & cleaning tape.
 $                   744.37 

0030BU
HP SureStore DAT24e 24GB Ext Tape Drive 24GB typical DDS-3 drive w/DCTapeAssure and TapeAlert.With manual backup SW for Win.3.x & Win.95 125m media cleaning tape 68-50 SCSI cable.
 $                   850.42 

PRODUCT REINSTATEMENTS:

Item No
Description
OEM
Model No. 
Current BPA Sell

0011EB
HP Support Pack 43
Hewlett-Packard
H5494A
 $       610.04 

0030BV
HP SureStore DLT 80k Tape Drive Rack optimized SCSI LVD 80GB typical w/ DC DLT8000 tape drive.  Manual, 2.5m 68 pin cable, terminal, Tape Assure media, & cleaning cartridge included.
Hewlett-Packard
C6529A
 $    4,450.06 

B. By acceptance of this modification, the Contractor agrees to the placing of the modification and the revised Attachment of the BPA on the CECOM Acquisition Center-Washington Bulletin Board.
C. Except as provided herein, all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
